LED Type: .25 Watt Surface Mounted Diode
Construction: Optical Grade Clear Acrylic
Panel Thickness: 0.3 in (8mm)
Weight: 2 lbs (900g)/ft2
Operational Temperature: -22˚F min to 104˚F max
   (-30˚C min to 40˚C max)
Estimated Lifespan: 50,000+ hours
Operating Voltage: 12 Volt DC

OPTICAL PROPERTIES
SPECIFICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LITEPAD CCT
Tuneable White LitePad
Example: CCT - 3x3 - L1
              LitePad CCT -
3000K to 6500K
tunable
Length x Width (inches/mm)
Diameter
CS - Custom shape
(drawing may be required)
L1 - 1 Long Edge
L2 - 2 Long Edges
S1 - 1 Short Edge
S2 - 2 Short Edges
A4 - All 4 Sides
DIA - Diameter
CI - Custom Illumination
CCT Color Temperature Size LED Placement
Contact customlitepad@rosco.com for specification questions
8mm
LED Ribbon
Acrylic
Heat Sink Thin Film Re�ector
Channel for
LED Ribbon
Typical LitePad
Front View